NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil/Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-14100 CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015365 Website: www.northlink.co.in E-mail: northlink86mall@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 to consider, approved and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended

This intimation is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.northlink.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

For Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Limited

Place: Ludhiana

(Sunil Dutt Maria) Chief Executive Officer

BOOK YOUR COPY

Call 022 24978470 SMS reachbs to 57575 Email us at order@bsmail.in

Business Standard

Insight Out

RITESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Registered Office:

56, Industrial Area-A, Ludhiana CIN: L15142PB1981PLC004736

Website: www.riteshinternationaltd.com E-mail: rajiv_ritesh2007@rediffmail.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that meeting of Board of Directors will be held on Thursday, the 30th day of May 2019 at 05.30 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company to consider and take on record the Audited financial results for the quarter ended 31.03.2019. This intimation is also available on the website of the Company.

For Ritesh International Limited (Rajiv Arora)

Chairman-Cum-Managing Director

DIN: 00079838 Place : Ludhiana Date 22.05.2019

AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED CIN: L85190PB2010PLC040162 Regd. Office : D-118, industrial Area, Phase-7, Mohali, Punjab-160059 NOTICE FOR THE MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 29th May, 2019 at 4:00 p.m. at D-118, Industrial Area, Phase VII, Mohali-160059 to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.

Date: 20.05.2019 Place: Mobali

For AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED Kanika Sopra, Company Socretary

HEL HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED

CIN: L17119HP1980PLC031020

Regd. Office: Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area Barotiwala - 174103, Distt. Solan, (H.P.) Corporate Office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002, (Pb.)

Website: www.himachalfibre.com E- mail: hfl.coroorate@gmail.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 30th May 2019 at the Corporate Office of the Company situated at 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002, Punjab, Inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2019 and to take up allied and other matters

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.himachalfibre.com and may also on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com

For Himachal Fibres Limited

Laxmi Khatri

(Company Secretary

Place: Ludhiana Date: 21.05.2019 & Compliance Officer

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the Authorised Officer of Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited und Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest A 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Secur Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13 (2) of the said A calling upon the following borrowers to repay the amounts mentioned against their respecti name together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notices, along with further interest as applicable incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred till the date of payment and/or realization.

Sr.	Loan No/	Borrower Name	Demand Notice	Date & Type
No.	Bank Name		Due as on/Date	of Possessi
1.	31449116175 SBI-HL	Mr. Dharam Singh & Mr. Harpreet Singh	₹ 11,91,685.03 /- 11-Feb-16	Physical 17-05-19

Description of Secured Asset - H No 47, Khasra No-125 Min, Guru Ram Dass Nagar K Khalsa Amritsar 143001 Punjab. Bounded as below: North-Railway Passage, South-go Passage, East-ownership of S. Jarnal Singh, West-ownership of others

Whereas the borrowers mentioned herein above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice hereby given to the borrowers mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in generation that the Authorized Officer of Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Ltd. has taken Physic Possession of the properties/Secured Assets described herein above in exercise of power powers. conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned above. The borrowers mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid properties/Secured Assets and a dealings with the said properties/Secured Assets will be subject to the charge of Ass Reconstruction Company (India) Limited. The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of su section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Place: Amritsar Date: 22.05.2019

Authorised Officer Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Li

Sd/-

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

Registered Office: Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Ltd., The Ruby, 10th Fl 29 Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028, Tel: +91 22 66581300. CIN-U65999MH2002PLC134884 Website: www.arcil.co.in

Branch Address: 404, 4th Floor, Apra Tower, SCO-130 to 132, Near Basant Restaurant, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana: 0161-4567600.

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.

Corporate Office: 201, Raheja Point-1, Near Shamrao Vitthal Bank, Nehru Road,

Vakola Santacruz (E), Mumbai-400055 Chandigarh Branch: S.S.N Towers, 2nd Floor, S.C.O-23, Ambala-Zirakpur Road, Nr. Corporation Bank, Zirakpur, Dist. Mohali-140603 (

APPENDIX IV **POSSESSION NOTICE** (for immovable property)



Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in ex of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) men The borrower having failed to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said a public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exerpowers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 15 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions at the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of subsection (8) of section 15 of the Scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions at the scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of the scientest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention at the scientest Enforcement rules at the scientest at the s the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in g are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the cha AHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Co Borrower(s) (Name of the Branch)	
1.	(App No. 00130072/ Chandigarh Branch)	All that No.108
18	Manoj Kumar (Borrower) Joginder Singh	, S.A.S Bounda
	(Co-Borrower)	North: F

Place: Chandigarh Date: 22/05/2019

Description of Secured Demand Notice Date Asset (Immovable Property) Date & Amount Passe part & parcel of property bearing Plot 12-07-2018 for ₹ 6,58,197/-Green Valley, Mouza Dandrala Dera Bassi Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Eight Nagar (Mohali), Mohali, Punjab-140603. 20.05 iries: East: Plot No. 115, West : Road Thousand One Hundred Ninety Plot No. 107, South: Plot No. 109 Seven Only.

> **Authorised Officer** Aadhar Housing Finance Li

DEMAND NOTICE

Whereas, Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited (hereinafter referred to as "Arcil") is an Asset Reconstruction company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 and registered with the Reserve Bank of India under Section 3 of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as "the Act"); and Whereas the Borrowers / Mortgagors Guarantors / Co-obligants & Consenters, as mentioned in Column No.2 of the below nentioned chart obtained Loan from Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL) and Whereas Arcil has acquired the financial assets relating to the Loan Accounts mentioned in Column No. 1 of the below-mentioned chart; and Whereas Arcil, being the secured credito under the Act, and in exercise of powers conferred under S. 13(2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notices calling upon the Borrowers/Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors, as mentioned in Column No.2 to repay

NUWAY ORGANIC NATURALS INDIA LIMITED Regd. Office: N. H. 1, Mile Stone 232, Delhi - Amritsar, Village De Nagar, Rajpura Punjab 140401 CIN- L22012PB1995PLC016755, Tele- 0176-2644334, Email-nonil04@gmail.com, Website- www.nuwaycare.in

COMPANY NOTICE Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosing Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Boar Directors will be held on **Thursday on 30th May**, 2019 at 04.00 p.m. to consider, i alia, Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and the Financial ended on 31st March, 2019. The said notice is also available on company's wet www.nuwaycare.com and may also be available on the website of BSE Lim www.bseindia.com

av Organic Naturals India I imis

2 कंपनी समाचार

वंडीगढ़ | 22 मई 2019 बुधवार विज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड

हिमाचल फाईबर्स लिमिटेड CIN: L17119HP1980PLC031020

कृत कार्यालयः प्लाट नं. ४३-४४, इंडस्ट्रियल बरोतीवाला-174103, जिला सोलन (हि.प्र.) कारपोरेट कार्यालयः 8--एल, मॉडल टॉवन, बैकसाइड होटल सेवरॉन, लुधियाना-141002, (पंजाब) वेबसाइटः www.himachalfibre.com ई-मेलः hfl.corporate@gmail.com

बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना

रतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (एलओडीआर) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 47 के अनुसार अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों और संबंधित व अन्य मामलों पर विचार और अनुमोदन हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक 8-एल, मॉडल टॉवन, बैकसाइड होटल सेवरॉन, लुधियाना-141002, पंजाब स्थित कंपनी के कारपोरेट कार्यालय में गुरुवार, 30 मई, 2019 को आयोजित की

उक्त सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइटwww.himachalfibre.com स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

हिते हिमाचल फाईबर्स लिमिटेड

हस्ता /-लक्ष्मी खत्री

स्थानः लुघियाना (कंपनी सचिव व दिनांकः 21,05,2019 अनुपालन अधिकारी) द्वारा सुरक्षित लेनदार की रूप में अधिनियम की धारा १३(२) की सपठीत सुर्व। उन्होंने कहा कि बड़े बैंक ३ के अंतर्गत कॉलम क्रमांक ३ में वर्णित ऋणी / सह ऋणी / जमानतदारों रजिटल बदलाव में लगातार . आगामी ब्याज सहित ६० दिवस के अंदर मांग सूचना पत्र में वर्णित राशि का विञ्च कर रहे हैं और उनमें से कई है किन उनमें से कुछ मांग सचना पत्र किन्ही कारणों से उन पर तालीम नहीं हो स

9		
ऋण खाता सं.	ऋणी/ सह - ऋणी/	
	जमानतदारों का नाम	
SHLHMHLI0000011	श्रीमती संतोष व श्री. नवीन शर्मा	

बंधक संपत्ति का विवरण : खाता न. २९७/३४१, में समावित संपत्ति, खसाईटी कंपनी को आउटसोर्स करने १/२२का भाग, अर्थात २००२-०३के हिसाब से ४.४ मार्ले, मौजा अधीय वजाय उसका प्रबंधन इनहाउस अंबाला, दस्तावेज अनुसार बंधा हुआ, उत्तर - विजय शर्मा का प्लॉट् 🗴 २८ सोमनाथ २८'-६' का बाकी भाग, पश्चिम-सडक २८'-६' दिनांक

SLPHKARN0000033 श्रीमती,संयोगता अग्गरवाल व श्री रमेश कमार व वीरेन्द्र कमार

५३८/२, रकबा ३, मार्ले अर्थात २००२-०३ के हिसाब से ९०. वर्ग गड्व शोषज्ञों का कहना है कि बीमा पुरुक्त, तहसील व जिला करनाल दस्तावेज अनुसार बंधा हुआ, उत्तर-पंचा नित्र में आउटसोर्सिंग की काफी संजय शर्मा का घर, पश्चिम- संजय का घर

अतः कॉलम क्रमांक. ३, में वर्णित ऋणी / बंधकर्ताओं / जमानतदारों / सह में भावनाएं मौजूद हैं और इससे सचना पत्र जारी किया जाता है की कॉलम क्रमांक ४ में वर्णित ऋणी / द आवेदकों एवं सलाहकारों को कुल राशि का भुगतान इस सूचना पत्र के प्रव इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड को कहा जाता है, जैसा की कॉलम न. ४, में वर्णित दर्शाई गई दिनांक के अ 8FTC069340 पाई जाती है. यह स्पष्ट किया जाता है की यदि कुल राशि मय ब्याज एवं यम तल, सेक्टर—66, राम गढ़ रोड, जानेवाली तिथि तक अदा किए जाने हैं, का भुगतान नहीं किया जाता है यह पुड़गांव, हरियाणा—122002 परसंपत्तियों परसरक्षित हत प्रवर्तन नियम के अनुसाम अस्तियालं अपनाम अस्तियालं 264602/03 परसंपत्तियों पर सुरक्षित हित प्रवर्तन नियम के अनुसार उचित एवं आवश्यक सविधाए रोक ली जाएगी तथा अधिनियम में निर्देशित किये गये नियमों के तह_{ांtekt.co.jp}

स्थळ: लुधियाना दिनांक:२२/०५/२०१९

सी-26

असेट रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन कंपनी (इंडिया) पर्णाकत कार्यानय: द कर्बी १० वी प्रियम २० अनुसरण में] पंजीकृत कार्यालय : द रूबी, १० वी मंजिल, २९ सेन पंजाकृत कानारुव . न १११ - १२६६५८१३०० वेबा स धूरार मंबई - ४०० ०२८,फोन : +९१-२२६६५८१३०० वेबा स धूरार CIN No.: U65999MH2002PLC134884. शाखा पत्ता ४०४, ४ थी मंजिल, अपरा टावर, सेक्टर १३० से ब्रीयः निदेशक, गाँधी मार्केट, लुधियाना, दुरंध्वनी -01614567600

ॲसेट रिक सूचना से दूसरे राज्य में स्थानांतरित करने

> 03 के समक्ष 3 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कम्पनी नियम 30 के उप-नियम (5) के विषय में

सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स,

बिजनेस स्टैंडर्ड चंडीगढ़ संस्करण

इनसोर्सिंग के साथ फिनटेक पनियों पर खर्च कर रहे हैं।

इनसोर्सिंग के तहत ग्राहक पने आईटी कार्यों को किसी ह्या जाता है। बीएफएसआई श्रेणी तहत बैंकिंग इकाई की रफ्तार 5म है जबकि बीमा कारोबार में

बंधक संपत्ति का विवरण : खावट न. ३२७३, में समावित घर न. २७ बाह कों का खर्च दमदार है। हालांकि

लिए मजबूर कर रही हैं। आईटी आउटसोर्सिंग फर्म पारीख कंसिल्टंग के संस्थापक ने जैन पारीख 'बीएफएसआई और स्वास्थ्य सेवा क्षेत्र में कई नए खिलाड़ी उतर रहे हैं। उदाहरण के लिए, ऐपल क्रेडिट कार्ड कारोबार में उतर रही है, बेर्कशायर हैथवे-एमेजॉन-जेपी मॉर्गन ने अपने उद्यम हैवेन के साथ स्वास्थ्य सेवा क्षेत्र में कदम रखा है। इन कंपनियों के नए क्षेत्रों में उतरने से पारंपरिक कंपनियों को प्रतिस्पर्धा महसूस हो रही है और वे अपने विवेकाधीन खर्च को फिलहाल टाल रही हैं।'

टेक महिंद्रा का प्रदर्शन कमजोर

बीएस संवाददाता मुंबई, 21 मई

प्रमुख आईटी कंपनी टेक महिंद्रा का वित्तीय प्रदर्शन मार्च 2019 में समाप्त चौथी तिमाही के दौरान बाजार की उम्मीदों से कमजोर रहा। तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी का समेकित राजस्व इससे पिछली तिमाही के मुकाबले 0.6 फीसदी घटकर 8,892 करोड़ रुपये रह गई जबकि बाजार ने इसे 9,036 करोड़ रुपये रहने

राठी ग्राफिक टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड सीआईएन : एल26960यूपी1991पीएलसी013770 पंजी. कार्यालय : डी-12ए, सेक्टर-9, न्यू विजय नगर, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.- 201009

ई-मेल: investor@rathitoner.com वेबसाइट: www.rathitoner.com सचना